HyTan NEG-Ion Pumps
Combined ultra high vacuum technology
The pump series that combines the power of NEG
and ion pump technology
UHV pumps that are greater than the sum of their parts
HyTan NEG-Ion Pumps redefine UHV (ultra-high vacuum)
pumping with a blend of NEG and ion pump proficiencies.

at 8A (W)4 70 100 150
HyTan NEG-Ion Pumps specifications
HyTan NEG-Ion Pumps ordering information
Structure for a HyTan NEG-Ion Pump part number is: NEG module - Ion pump module – Flange - Feedthrough - Options
www.gammavacuum.com | info@gammavacuum.com | Part of the Atlas Copco Group
3601 7910 01 © September 2023, Gamma Vacuum | All rights reserved. Designs and specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation.
Read all safety instructions in the manual before usage.
1 Pumping speeds reference initial speed values at 25° C in exposed configuration
2 CV elements have a very small pumping speed for noble gases like argon and can cope with small amounts. For larger argon amounts, we recommend using DI
elements which are noble-gas stable. The given argon pumping speed only refers to a saturated ion pump module (equilibrium state) – the initial pumping speed will
be larger.
3 Capacities are reported for the NEG modules. Reported capacities are the quantity of gas pumped before the speed is reduced to 5% of its initial value. Combinations
with Ion pump modules will increase functional capacity. This effect is shown by the sorption curves.
4 Power values provided only refer to the NEG module without the cable. The additional power consumption due to the cable must be provided by the NEG power
supply. NEG operation should be controlled by current. Activation currents provided achieve full activation in 1 hour for an installation with no shrouding, i.e., no parts
close to the NEG module inside the vacuum chamber.
Gamma Vacuum supplies everything you need for the operation of HyTan NEG-Ion Pumps from ion pump controllers, NEG
controllers, all the necessary cabling, and technical support. Please check out our website for detailed information.
Ion pump module
1CV - Conventional diode, 1 l/s nitrogen pumping speed​
1DI - Noble diode, 1 l/s nitrogen pumping speed​
3CV - Conventional diode, 3 l/s nitrogen pumping speed ​
3DI - Noble diode, 3 l/s nitrogen pumping speed
Flange
2 - 2.75 CFF (DN 40 CFF)
Options
N - None
Ion pump feedthrough
5K - 5kV SHV ​
SC - 10kV SAFECONN
NEG pump module
100HP - Pressed NEG discs - 100 l/s hydrogen pumping speed ​
100HS - Sintered NEG discs - 100 l/s hydrogen pumping speed ​
200HP - Pressed NEG discs - 200 l/s hydrogen pumping speed
200HS - Sintered NEG discs - 200 l/s hydrogen pumping speed ​
500HP - Pressed NEG discs - 500 l/s hydrogen pumping speed ​
500HS - Sintered NEG discs - 500 l/s hydrogen pumping speed
For example:
100HP-1DI-2-SC-N is a HyTan pump